

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

of the measurements relating to each work.					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	- Past Far NH-106 Srik				
	to Lohan,				
Name of agency	- Asit Kumar				
Agreement no	- 28 SBO/2019-20				
Date of Commencement	- 23.3.2020				
Date of Completion	- 22.3.2021				
① Setting out Pillars	- do - E/I				
(i) Bench Mark Pillars					
	1x2				= 2 Nos
(ii) Reference Pillars					
	1x4				= 4 Nos.
② Clearing and grubbing Road					
Land - do - E/I.					
	2x40x30x3.50				= 84.00m ²
					= 0.84HA
Dismantling of cross Drainage Slab					
curvet					
③ Dismantling of existing	- do - E/I				
④ Cement concrete					
	1x1.50x5.00x0.15				= 1.13m ³

Continuation

Good H/c bill.

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Pavement MH. 106				Sadok
	to Lohan.				
Name of Agency -	Nait Kurnow				
Agreement No -	2853.1/2019-20				
Date of commencement -	23.3.2020				
Date of completion -	22.3.2024				
	Record Entry				
1/1 Construction of H.S.B. gnd. by do - 6/2.					
	2 x 13 x 30 x 0.625 x 0.100				48.75M ³
	2 x 10 x 0.625 x 0.100				1.25M ³
					50.00M ³
Extra for profile correction					
	4.50 x 1.75 x 0.100				0.787M ³
	6 x 1.90 x 0.100				1.146M ³
	8.8 x 2 x 0.100				1.760M ³
	5.75 x 2.50 x 0.100				1.437M ³
	2.50 x 1.75 x 0.100				0.437M ³
	7.90 x 2.50 x 0.100				1.975M ³
	12.5 x 1.90 x 0.100				2.375M ³
	9.25 x 2 x 0.100				1.850M ³
	10.75 x 2.50 x 0.100				2.687M ³
	7.75 x 2.00 x 0.100				1.550M ³
					15.998M ³
				Unit - 15.00M ³	
Total H.S.B.	50 + 15				65M ³

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2/2 Providing, laying & spreading					- do -
113M grading	3				- do - G/T.
6 x 30 x 3.75 x 0.075					50.625M ³
7 x 30 x 3.75 x 0.075					59.060M ³
10 x 3.75 x 0.075					2.812M ³
113 x 3.75					112.497M³
51.5					
13 x 30 x					
3/3 Construction of unreinforced					
- do - P.C.C. 1130					- do - G/T.
3 x 30 x 3.75 x 0.160					54.000M ³
5 x 30 x 3.75 x 0.161					90.561M ³
5 x 30 x 3.75 x 0.160					90.000M ³
10 x 3.75 x 0.160					16.000M ³
					240.561M ³
					240.000M ³
					Limit 240.000M ³
4/4 Construction of brick Salling					- do - G/T.
2 x 13 x 30 x 0.250					195.000M ³
2 x 10 x 0.25					5.000M ³
					200.000M ³
101.8					
16.					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Put for NH 106					Enda K
to to have.					
Name of Engineer - Nit Kumar.					
Agreement No - 28 SRD/2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 23.3.2020					
Date of Completion - 22.3.2021					
Abstract of Cost					
1/1 Providing and fixing - do - G/F					
(i) Bench mark pillars.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 9					2 Nos
@ 4369.82					Rs 8739.64
(ii) Reference pillars					
Qty vide TMB page no - 9					11 Nos
@ 1996.11					Rs 7984.44
2/2 clearing and grubbing Road - do - G/F.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 9					0.84 HA
@ 51133.76					Rs 42952.36
3/3 Excavation for Roadway Sewer - do - G/F					
Qty vide TMB page no - 15					50 m ³
@ 74.16					Rs 3708.00
4/4 Construction of Embankment - do - G/F					
Qty vide TMB page no - 15					30.00 m ³
@ 26.11					Rs 783.30
					Rs 4167.74

Continuation

C.O. Rs 64167.74

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F. Rs 64167.74

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/5 Construction of Embankment - do - E/I					
Qty Vile TMB Page no - 9					1040.00M ²
@ 181.03				Rs	186271.20
6/6 Construction of Embankment - do - E/I					
Qty Vile TMB Page no - 0					780.00M ²
@ 174.94				Rs	136453.20
7/7 Construction of Subgrade - do - E/I					
Qty Vile TMB Page no - 1528					987.60M ²
					441.00M ²
					1428.60M ²
@ 176.58				Rs	252262.18
8/8 Construction of DSB by providing - do - E/I					
Qty Vile TMB Page no - 16, 8, 24					477.90M ²
					170.10M ²
					65.00M ²
					713.00M ²
@ 2921.12				Rs	2082758.56
9/9 Construction of WBM - do - E/I					
Qty Vile TMB Page no - 25					240.00M ²
					112.49M ²
@ 3344.57				Rs	376230.67
10/13 Construction of curved - do - E/I					
Qty Vile Page no - 25					2410.00M ²
@ 6990.28				Rs	1677667.20
				Rs	4725810.75

Continuation

E.O. Rs 4725810.75

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/14 Laying bricks Soling Gayer - do - 6/1					
Qty vide TMB Page No - 25					200 m ²
@ 543.78					Rs 108756.00
12/23 Earth work on excavation - do - 6/1					
Qty vide TMB Page No - 10					153.30 m ³
@ 269.32					Rs 41286.75
13/24 Providing concrete for plain - do - 6/1					
Qty vide TMB Page No - 10					11.21 m ³
@ 5506.40					Rs 61726.74
14/25 Providing concrete for plain - do - 6/1					
Qty vide TMB Page No - 10					49.80 m ³
@ 6043.25					Rs 300953.85
15/26 supplying, fitting and placing - do - 6/1					
Qty vide TMB Page No - 10					0.24 m ³
@ 45590.90					Rs 10941.84
16/27 Plain/reinced concrete - do - 6/1					
Qty vide TMB Page No - 10					31.93 m ³
@ 6239.67					Rs 199232.66
17/28 Providing Weeps holes on bricks - do - 6/1					
Qty vide TMB Page No - 10					54 Nos
@ 112.91					Rs 6097.14
					Rs 5454865.73

Continuation

C.O. Rs 5454865.73

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F. Rs 5151805.73

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18/29 Providing Plaster/Rein. Concrete - do - G/F					
Qty vide Page no - 11			11		18.84M ³
@ 6851.79				Rs 127087.72	
19/30 Supplying fitting and placing - do -					
Qty vide Page no - 11			11		1.85MT
@ 45731.98				Rs 84604.16	
20/31 Block filling beneath - do - G/F					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 11			11		55.59M ²
@ 702.46				Rs 39049.75	
21/32 Providing and laying filter - do - G/F					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 11			11		30.50M ³
@ 2930.40				Rs 89377.20	
22/33 Providing and laying rebar - do - G/F					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 11			11		7.68M ³
@ 7416.19				Rs 56956.34	
23/34 Supplying fitting and placing - do - G/F					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 11			11		0.65MT
@ 46781.78				Rs 30548.50	
24/35 Parapet Construction plain - do - G/F					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 11			11		5.47M ³
@ 6239.67				Rs 34130.99	
				Rs 5918560.39	

Continuation

G.O. Rs 5918560.39

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F. Rs 5918560.39

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25/36 Painting on fana pch wall - do - E/I					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 12					37.44 m ²
@ 97.19					Rs 3638.79
26/37 Prodnage Spouts complete - do - Gb					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 12					4 Nos
@ 403.09					Rs 1612.36
27/38 providing and laying Cement - do - Gb					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 12					1.48 m ³
@ 11502.38					Rs 17023.52
28/39 Approach slab providing - do - Gb					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 12					12.60 m ²
@ 7416.19					Rs 93443.99
29/40 Providing and laying of - do - E/I					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 16					32 m
@ 9217.00					Rs 27651.00
30/41 Bricks Masonry work - do - Gb					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 16					12.48 m ²
@ 6835.02					Rs 85301.05
31/42 Providing of PCC M20 architecture - do					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 16					52.00 m
@ 4104.95					Rs 21657.40
					Rs 6168288.51

Continuation

C.O. Rs 6168288.51

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
32/43 Plastering w/dn Cement - do - C/2					
Qty v/dc TM 13 Page no - 10					37.04
@ 193.33					RS 16827.44
33/44 Dismantling of existing - do - C/2					
Qty v/dc TM 13 Page no - 12					1.13 M ³
@ 484.74					RS 547.76
(II) Reinforced Cement Concrete					
Qty v/dc TM 13 Page no - 12					2.52 M ³
@ 1093.44					RS 2755.47
35/45 Dismantling of existing - do - C/2					
Qty v/dc TM 13 Page no - 12					24.75 M ³
@ 231.77					RS 5736.31
					RS 6194155.48
Deduct 3.99% below (-)					247146.80
as per agreement					RS 5947008.68
Previous bill					(-) RS 3688347.00
					RS 2258661.68
Say RS 2258662.00					
Add 6% ST @ 12%					RS 743298.65
i.e. Add L.C. @ 1%					RS 61941.55
					RS 6999395.68
Deduct 3.99% below (-)					279275.88
as per agreement					RS 6720119.80
Previous bill					(-) 3688347.00
					30,31,773.80
Say RS 3031773.00					

ATY
10/8/2020
J.E.

Continuation
C 28
Redrawn
18.06.20

10/08/20
A.E.